
*Maximum power calculated
  with Yamaha 4T outboard engines.

Standard Features

 

 

Overview

Specifications

0
8

-2
0

2
2
 /

 P
á
g

 1
.

The barracuda 380 is a sport fishing boat for offshore operations. In the bow she has a social area and a fishing area in stern. She 
is fitted with a full toilette under console and a huge storage area in bow.

Length (LOA)
Beam
Maximum height
Maximum load
Maximum engine
Dry weight
Transom height

39.04'
8.86'
5.58'

6820 Lb
* 2 x 350hp

8250Lb
25"

11.9 m
2.7 m
1.7 m
3100 Kg

3750 Kg
0.64 m

eduardono_ Eduardoño

Barracuda 380

1 Polyurethane foam stingers reinforced with F.R.P.
1 One piece F.R.P moulded deck with sofa and retractil 
bench for storage acces.
1 bow sunbed mattress.
1 F.R.P center console with bathroom.
1 Windshield.
1 Stainless steel instrument’s panel.
1 bathroom light.
1 sink at the side of the console.
2 stainless steel cup holders in console.
1 starboard bench with cushions and storage at the side of 
the console.
1 F.R.P. pilot seat with:2 multipurpose seats, 1 trash bin, 1 
storage area, 2 sinks, 1 cutting table,1 shower, 4 cupholders, 
4 Tfxtreme control rods, 1 12’’ hydraulic stabilizers (pair), 1 
FRP transom cover, 1 Bow Couch with storage and 
pneumatic piston, 1 Bow cushions full set, 1 Stern couch 
with shower, king plastic cover and pneumatic pistons, 1 
Retirable bench back, 1 Stern cushions full set, 1 Stern 
compartment for bilge access and interior light, 4 Side 
compartment with 2 cup holders.
1 Electric toilet in console with sink, internal light and lateral 
hatch.

1 Anchor storage with pneumatic actuator.
1 Central table with aluminium base and aluminium 
pedestal.
1 30 Gal fresh water plastic tank.
1 Fresh water pump.
2 160 Gal plastic fuel tanks.
1 Fuel system.
1 Basic electrical system.
1 Heavy duty switch kit for 2 batteries and 2 engines.
1 Full set of navigation lights.
5 Courtesy LED lights.
1 2" Polyethylene rub rail with stainless steel insert.
2 Bilge pump kits 3700 Gph 12v.
6 8’’ stainless steel retractable cleat.
1 Railing rod holders kit (pair).
6 Stainless steel cup holders.
4 ½’’ stainless steel eye screw.
2 ½’’ threaded cap.
1 Cathodic protection kit.
2 “Barracuda” plotter.



Bathroom inside the console, a comfortable and big interiors with bow living area and open space in stern.

Optional accessories

1 T- Top and aluminium rigid tent.
1 FRP instruments drawer
1 White VHF radio kit.
1 Hydraulic direction kit for 2 engines and sport tiller.
1 Stainless steel bow rail.
2 Stainless steel stern entrance rail.
1 4 ½’’ compass.
2 Cabin fan.
2 Stainless steel railing rod holders kit.
1 12 V plug kit.
1 Stern platform stainless steel sport ladder.
2 2 Lb fire extinguisher BC type with FRP holder.
2 Plastic battery storage kit (80-105 a/h).
2 105 a/h battery kit.
2 Installation of outboard engines V4/V6.
1 Outrigger kit.
1Fighting chair kit.
1 Plastic ice box bench with swinging back.
1 Live bait acrylic cap.
1 Delta Que anchor kit with:
1 22 Lb Delta anchor, 1 Bow platform.
1 audio system + 4 speakers or 6 speakers, 1 Full audio
system, Clarion .
1 Canvas protector for the boat.
1 Fish storage under stern deck.

P
á
g

 2
.

Eduardoño S.A.S can make improvements and/or Updates of its products and its technical sheet.

eduardono_ Eduardoño

Designed for sport fishing and safe sailing lover.

Seaworthy hull designed for offshore fishing.


