

Barracuda 380

Overview

The barracuda 380 is a sport fishing boat for offshore operations. In the bow she has a social area and a fishing area in stern. She is fitted with a full toilette under console and a huge storage area in bow.

Specifications

Length (LOA)	11.9 m	39.04′
Beam	2.7 m	8.86′
Maximum height	1.7 m	5.58′
Maximum load	3100 Kg	6820 Lb
Maximum engine		* 2 x 350hp
Dry weight	3750 Kg	8250Lb
Transom height	0.64 m	25″

*Maximum power calculated with Yamaha 4T outboard engines.

Standard Features

1 Polyurethane foam stingers reinforced with F.R.P.

1 One piece F.R.P moulded deck with sofa and retractil bench for storage acces.

1 bow sunbed mattress.

- 1 F.R.P center console with bathroom.
- 1 Windshield.
- 1 Stainless steel instrument's panel.
- 1 bathroom light.
- 1 sink at the side of the console.
- 2 stainless steel cup holders in console.

1 starboard bench with cushions and storage at the side of the console.

1 F.R.P. pilot seat with:2 multipurpose seats, 1 trash bin, 1 storage area, 2 sinks, 1 cutting table,1 shower, 4 cupholders, 4 Tfxtreme control rods, 1 12" hydraulic stabilizers (pair), 1 FRP transom cover, 1 Bow Couch with storage and pneumatic piston, 1 Bow cushions full set, 1 Stern couch with shower, king plastic cover and pneumatic pistons, 1 Retirable bench back, 1 Stern cushions full set, 1 Stern compartment for bilge access and interior light, 4 Side compartment with 2 cup holders.

1 Electric toilet in console with sink, internal light and lateral hatch.

BERINGER BER

1 Anchor storage with pneumatic actuator.

1 Central table with aluminium base and aluminium pedestal.

- 1 30 Gal fresh water plastic tank.
- 1 Fresh water pump.
- 2 160 Gal plastic fuel tanks.
- 1 Fuel system.
- 1 Basic electrical system.
- 1 Heavy duty switch kit for 2 batteries and 2 engines.
- 1 Full set of navigation lights.
- 5 Courtesy LED lights.
- 12" Polyethylene rub rail with stainless steel insert.
- 2 Bilge pump kits 3700 Gph 12v.
- 6 8" stainless steel retractable cleat.
- 1 Railing rod holders kit (pair).
- 6 Stainless steel cup holders.
- 4 1/2" stainless steel eye screw.
- 2 ½" threaded cap.
- 1 Cathodic protection kit.
- 2 "Barracuda" plotter.











Optional accessories

- 1 T- Top and aluminium rigid tent.
- 1 FRP instruments drawer
- 1 White VHF radio kit.
- 1 Hydraulic direction kit for 2 engines and sport tiller.
- 1 Stainless steel bow rail.
- 2 Stainless steel stern entrance rail.
- 14 1/2" compass.
- 2 Cabin fan.
- 2 Stainless steel railing rod holders kit.
- 112 V plug kit.
- 1 Stern platform stainless steel sport ladder.
- 2 2 Lb fire extinguisher BC type with FRP holder.
- 2 Plastic battery storage kit (80-105 a/h).
- 2 105 a/h battery kit.
- 2 Installation of outboard engines V4/V6.
- 1 Outrigger kit.
- 1Fighting chair kit.
- 1 Plastic ice box bench with swinging back.
- 1 Live bait acrylic cap.
- 1 Delta Que anchor kit with:
- 122 Lb Delta anchor, 1 Bow platform.
- 1 audio system + 4 speakers or 6 speakers, 1 Full audio system, Clarion .
- 1 Canvas protector for the boat.
- 1 Fish storage under stern deck.

Eduardoño S.A.S can make improvements and/or Updates of its products and its technical sheet.



